Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

S0PC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz
LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM
HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz
LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM
HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz
LEVEL

HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-

1.2V HLV-S0PC25600D4/16G

HLV-PC25600D4-16G HI-

1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G

HLV-PC25600D4-32G HI-

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

18,90

40,95

51,45

51,45

57,75

72,45

89,25

93,45

93,45

166,95

166,95

61,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usb



Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 DDR4 Transcend 0 68,15 USD
Notebook Ram (JM3200HSE-16G)



